
Temporary Outreach Plan, 2009 Temporary employment applications are handled by Avue Digital Services
Inyo National Forest

Last updated March 4, 2009
Location # Postions Postion Title Series Grade Announcement Number Contact Name Contact e-mail Contact Phone

Bishop - SO 1 Biological Science Technician (Wildlife) 404 GS-4 TEMP-OCR-404-4-GEN Lisa Sims lsims@us.fed.us 760-873-2447

Bishop - SO 1+- Biological Science Technician (Wildlife) 404 GS-5 TEMP-OCR-404-5-WLDLF Lisa Sims lsims@us.fed.us 760-873-2447

Bishop - SO 1 Biological Science Technician (Fisheries) 404 GS-5 TEMP-OCR-404-5-FISH Lisa Sims lsims@fs.fed.us 760-873-2447

Bishop - SO 1 Biological Science Technician (Plants) 404 GS-7 TEMP-OCR-404-7-PLANT Sue Weis sweis@fs.fed.us 760-873-2496

Bishop - SO 2 Laborer (Roads) 3502 WG-3 TEMP-OCR-3502-3 LABOR Greg Smith gsmith02@fs.fed.us 760-873-2436

Bishop - SO 2 Engineering Equipment Operator 5716 WG-8 TEMP-OCR-5716-08-OPTR Greg Smith gsmith02@fs.fed.us 760-873-2436

Bishop - SO 2 Maintenance Worker 4749 WG-5 TEMP-OCR-4749-5-MTNC Greg Smith gsmith02@fs.fed.us 760-873-2436

Bishop - SO 1 Archeologist 102 GS-7 TEMP-OCR-0102-7-ARCH Marty Hornick mhornick@fs.fed.us 760-873-2461

Lone Pine 1+- Visitor Services Information Assistant 1001 GS-5 TEMP-OCR-1001-5-VIS KC Wylie kwylie@fs.fed.us 760-876-6215

Lone Pine 2+- Visitor Services Information Assistant 1001 GS-4 TEMP-OCR-1001-4-VIS KC Wylie kwylie@fs.fed.us 760-876-6215

Lone Pine 1 Information Receptionist 304 GS-3 TEMP-OCR-304-3-INFO KC Wylie kwylie@fs.fed.us 760-876-6215

Lone Pine 3+- Forestry Technician, Wilderness 462 GS-4 or 5
TEMP-OCR-462-4-WLDN or TEMP-OCR-
462-5-WLDN Jeff Novak jnovak@fs.fed.us 760-876-6231

Bishop 1+- Forestry Technician, Wilderness 462 GS-5 TEMP-OCR-462-5-WLDN Keith Waterfall kwaterfall@fs.fed.us 760-873-2512

Bishop or Lone Pine 2+- Laborer (Trails) 3502 WG-3 TEMP-OCR-3502-3-LABOR Keith Waterfall kwaterfall@fs.fed.us 760-873-2512

Lee Vining 1+- Forestry Technician - Wilderness 462 GS-4 or 5
TEMP-OCR-462-4-WLDN or TEMP-OCR-
462-5-WLDN Rick LaBorde rlaborde@fs.fed.us 760-647-3014

Lee Vining 1 Visitor Services Information Assistant 1001 GS-5 TEMP-OCR-1001-5-VIS Tim Bue tbue@fs.fed.us 760-647-3040

Lee Vining 1 Park Ranger 25 GS-4 TEMP-OCR-025-4-PARK Tim Bue tbue@fs.fed.us 760-647-3040

Mammoth Lakes 1+- Forestry Technician - Wilderness 462 GS-4 or 5
TEMP-OCR-462-4-WLDN or TEMP-OCR-
462-5-WLDN Rick LaBorde rlaborde@fs.fed.us 760-647-3014

Mammoth Lakes 1+- Forestry Technician (Recreation) 462 GS-4 TEMP-OCR-462-4-REC Adrianne Thatcher athatcher@fs.fed.us 760-924-5524

Mammoth Lakes 1+- Forestry Technician (Recreation) 462 GS-5 TEMP-OCR-462-5-REC Adrianne Thatcher athatcher@fs.fed.us 760-924-5524

Mammoth Lakes 4+- Forestry Technician (Recreation) 462 GS-4 TEMP-OCR-462-4-REC Pennie Custer pcuster@fs.fed.us 760-924-5516

Mammoth Lakes 4+- Forestry Technician (Recreation) 462 GS-5 TEMP-OCR-462-5-REC Pennie Custer pcuster@fs.fed.us 760-924-5516

Mammoth Lakes 2+- Visitor Services Information Assistant 1001 GS-4 TEMP-OCR-1001-4-VIS Pennie Custer pcuster@fs.fed.us 760-924-5516
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Mammoth Lakes 2+- Visitor Services Information Assistant 1001 GS-5 TEMP-OCR-1001-5-VIS Pennie Custer pcuster@fs.fed.us 760-924-5516

Mammoth Lakes 2+- Laborer/Wilderness Trail Crew 3502 WG-3 TEMP-OCR-3502-3-LABOR Michael Morse mmorse02@fs.fed.us 760-924-5511

Mammoth Lakes 1+- Maintenance Worker/Wilderness Trail Crew 4749 WG-5 TEMP-OCR-4749-5 MTNC Michael Morse mmorse02@fs.fed.us 760-924-5511

Bishop - White Mtn. 4 Information Receptionist 304 GS-4 TEMP-OCR-304-4-INFO John Louth jlouth@fs.fed.us 760-873-2514
Bishop - White Mtn. 1 Forestry Technician (Recreation) 462 GS-3 TEMP-OCR-462-3-GEN John Louth jlouth@fs.fed.us 760-873-2514

Bishop - White Mtn. 1 Forestry Technician (Recreation) 462 GS-3/4 TEMP-OCR-462-4-REC Hern Crane hcrane@fs.fed.us 760-873-2511
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